



NO.	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	7-013-000156	1	Elbow				
2	6-910-990889	1	Tube Assy 5"				
3	7-543-990288	1	Hose Air Intake 5"-5"				
4 +	7-304-990028	1	Air Cleaner				
5	8357940	1	Standard Restriction Indicator				
6	7-300-000044	1	Hose Clamp				
7	7045203	4	Screw M8 x 20 Long				
8	7066537	4	Washer Plain M8				
9	7069201	4	Nut Hex M8				
10	7067215	4	Washer Spring M8				
11	7-300-990134	3	Clamp				

+ See further breakdown in this group